
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

TO 

 

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

 

WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS 

Wayland, MA 

 

IFB #19-1032 
 

September 27, 2018 

 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 

The attention of all bidders submitting proposals for “Improvements to Wayland High School Athletic Field 

Buildings” is called to the following Addenda to the specifications and plans. The items set forth herein, 

whether of omission, addition or substitution are to be included in, and form part of the specifications and 

plans of the above-named project for bids to be received as advertised. 

 

PLEASE BE SURE TO ACKNOWLEDGE 

THIS ADDENDUM ON BID PRICING PAGE 

 

The following clarifications, modifications, deletions and additions are hereby incorporated into and 

become part of the Contract Documents. 

 

For reference and public record, see attachment, - Attendance List:  Pre-Bid Site Walk, dated September 

27, 2018 

 

WRITTEN CHANGES AND CLARIFICATIONS TO SPECIFICATIONS 

 

1. Specification Section 0011 13 – ADVERTISEMENT FOR BID: 

 

Change in bid dates as follows: 

 

Any questions about this IFB should be directed to Brandon Kunkel, at Weston & Sampson, 85 

Devonshire Street, 3rd Floor, Boston, MA 02109, or by email to kunkelb@wseinc.com to be received 

no later than Wednesday, 11:00 AM on October 10, 2018. 

  

Sealed bids for the contract will be received at the Facility Department, 2nd Floor, Wayland Town 

Building, 41 Cochituate Road on Tuesday, October 16, 2018 at 2:00 PM. 

 

ATTACHMENTS: 

 

Pre-Bid Attendee List 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

mailto:kunkelb@wseinc.com


WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FIELD BUILDINGS 

Wayland, MA 

 

IFB #19-1032 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees 

 

September 27, 2018 

 

 

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL 

Mike Salem/Peter 

Salem 

Argus 781-275-2417 peter@argusconstructioncorp.com 

Steve Zoto MountainView 413-536-7555 stevez@mountainviewinc.com 

Bill Lorenz Act Global 978-404-1789 blorenz@actglobal.com 

Travis Kalberer David White 603-856-5442 travis@dwwsport.com 

Mark Masella Quirk 978-352-4666 mark@quirkcorp.com 

Bill Austin United Concrete 203-535-4338 baustin@unitedconcrete.com 

Brian Turner Aries Building 

Systems 

603-216-1086 bturner@ariesbuildings.com 

Jack Blais Blais Electrical  blaiselectrical@live.com 

Brandon Kunkel Weston & 

Sampson 

617-412-4480 kunkelb@wseinc.com 

Cassidy Chroust Weston & 

Sampson 

617-412-4480 kunkelb@wseinc.com 

Ben Keefe Town of Wayland   
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